Living Springs

Expert

Name

Glen Smith

Brendon Wadsworth
John Regan

John Hainsworth
Shane Brons

Derek Scott

Intermediate
Name

David Trewin
Ross Bristol
Bradley Grant
Stef Downes
Danny Spencer
Al Honeybone
Andy Beale
Stu Belcher
Paul Dowell
Paul Dellis

Clubman A
Name

Paul Aubrey
Graham Slee
Stephan Ingardae
Richard Cripps
Hamish Barnett

Clubman B

Name

Billy Rowley

Greg Creagh
Peter Barnett
Roy Hallie

Gareth Wadsworth

President
Name

John Philp
Dick Gardner

Lap 1

11
17
21

Lap 1

13

13

16
17dnf

Lap 1
10
11
15
15
34

Lap 1l

13
14
17

Lap 1l

22

Lap 2

14
11
22
12
21

Lap 2

20

Lap 3

13

Lap4 Time Other
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Lap4 Time Other
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Lap4 Time Other
3
0
2
15

21

Lap4 Time Other
1
5
6
9

26

Lap4 Time Other
6

16

Total
16
32
35
44
59
63

Total
8

9

12
19
20
27
31
36
42
17 (DNF)

Total
20
27
30
49
98

Total
10
12
31
39
63

Total
23
71



